

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19881/2009

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM SINGH BHATI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal K.L. Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner has to supply additional copies of the pleadings to the concerned Advocates, who have filed their appearance on the record.

Issue fresh notice on the unserved respondents.

Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 2.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar